Pre-Release Planning and Notes

Date

2018-
12-05

2018-
08-14
2018-
08-?

2018-
10-24

2018-
10-24

2019-
01-04

2018-
12-06

2018-
12-06

2018-
12-06
2018-
12-06

2019-
01-04

Notes

AAF needs to present existing "Locator" as Service Mesh solution, both internal and external

Generated Certificates are desired for Network Elements. Want to follow CMV2 standards. AAF
Certman could function as Reference CA

Creation of Sidecars for K8 Microservices. (See Andrew) (Note: Preliminary code entered in Repo
during Casablanca)

Standardized Cookie Based Authentication mechanism should be available in CADI Client

General acceptance of the idea of management of the distribution of Personal Certificates.

Change Locator to support Internal/External entries

AAF needs to refactor Batch processes to provide required Notifications via Email for Expiring
Elements in a way that is customizable for Organizations

AAF needs to work with Kubernetes with Namespaces other than "onap”

There is a request for LDAP Authentication plugin for CADI

OOM based Upgrade setup (Note: AAF Casablanca already has mechanism in place... just needs to
work in conjunction with OOM.

ONAP clients report wanting to run ONAP with other K8s namespaces. This involves manipulating,
IDs, SANs on X509s and Configurations. Doable, but need testing setup

Target
Release

Dublin

Bublin
El Alto

Dublin

Bublin

El Alto

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Bublin
El Alto

Dublin

Dublin

Context

Architecture

Seccom
Meetings

Seccom
Meetings

Seccom
Meeting

Seccom
Meeting

Maintenan
ce
Seccom

User

User

JIRA entries
(if any)

Note: Cannot do this
Stretch Goal in Dublin

SECCOM-70

Note: Cannot do this
Stretch Goal in Dublin

Required for good K8s
use

Note: This Stretch Goal
cannot be done in Dublin

AAF-697


https://jira.onap.org/browse/SECCOM-70
https://jira.onap.org/browse/AAF-697

	Pre-Release Planning and Notes

