## **Pre-Release Planning and Notes**

Date	Notes	Target Release	Context	JIRA entries (if any)
2018- 12-05	AAF needs to present existing "Locator" as Service Mesh solution, both internal and external	Dublin	Architecture	
2018- 08-14	Generated Certificates are desired for Network Elements. Want to follow CMV2 standards. AAF Certman could function as Reference CA	<del>Dublin</del> El Alto	Seccom Meetings	Note: Cannot do this Stretch Goal in Dublin
2018- 08-?	Creation of Sidecars for K8 Microservices. (See Andrew) (Note: Preliminary code entered in Repo during Casablanca)	Dublin	Seccom Meetings	
2018- 10-24	Standardized Cookie Based Authentication mechanism should be available in CADI Client	<del>Dublin</del> El Alto	Seccom Meeting	SECCOM-70  Note: Cannot do this Stretch Goal in Dublin
2018- 10-24	General acceptance of the idea of management of the distribution of Personal Certificates.	Dublin	Seccom Meeting	
2019- 01-04	Change Locator to support Internal/External entries	Dublin		Required for good K8s use
2018- 12-06	AAF needs to refactor Batch processes to provide required Notifications via Email for Expiring Elements in a way that is customizable for Organizations	Dublin	Maintenan ce	
2018- 12-06	AAF needs to work with Kubernetes with Namespaces other than "onap"	Dublin	Seccom	
2018- 12-06	There is a request for LDAP Authentication plugin for CADI	<del>Dublin</del> El Alto	User	Note: This Stretch Goal cannot be done in Dublin
2018- 12-06	OOM based Upgrade setup (Note: AAF Casablanca already has mechanism in place just needs to work in conjunction with OOM.	Dublin		
2019- 01-04	ONAP clients report wanting to run ONAP with other K8s namespaces. This involves manipulating, IDs, SANs on X509s and Configurations. Doable, but need testing setup	Dublin	User	AAF-697